HERNANDO COUNTY POLLING LOCATIONS

Polling Place

15
17,13
18,53
19
21
23
24
25
27
29
30
31
33
34
36,37
38
39
40
42
44
46
47, 35
48
54

Istachatta Community Center

Eden Baptist Church

Jerome Brown Community Center

Faith Evangelical Presbyterian Church

Ridge Manor Community Center

Spring Lake United Methodist Church

Grace World Outreach Church

Deerfield Clubhouse

Brooksville Elks Lodge 2582
(formerly Suncoast Dance & Party)

Holy Cross Lutheran Church

The Heather Community Center

High Point Community Clubhouse

Grace Presbyterian Church

Fellowship Community Church

Forest Oaks Lutheran Church

Christian Church in the Wildwood

Brookridge Clubhouse

St. Joan of Arc Catholic Church

Dayspring Presbyterian Church

Coast Guard Auxiliary Building

True Holiness Church of Jesus Christ

Spring Hill Church of Christ

Northcliffe Baptist Church

Hillside Community Baptist Church

Regency Oaks Clubhouse

Spring Hill Calvary Church of the Nazarene

Spring Hill United Church of Christ
Family First Assembly

Sterling Hill Clubhouse (North)

Faith Evangelical Free Church
Timber Pines Performing Arts Center
YMCA of the Suncoast

Wellington Clubhouse
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Address

16246 Lingle Rd

22308 Lake Lindsey Rd
99 Jerome Brown PI
200 Mt. Fair Ave
34240 Cortez Blvd
4191 Spring Lake Hwy
20366 Cortez Blvd
15471 Atwater Dr
13383 County Line Rd

6193 Spring Hill Dr
9100 Nakoma Way
12249 Club House Rd
8375 Spring Hill Dr
11250 Spring Hill Dr
8555 Forest Oaks Blvd
10051 Country Rd.
8151 Hampton St.
13485 Spring Hill Dr
6000 Mariner Blvd
4340 Calienta St
15500 Wiscon Rd
5456 Deltona Blvd
10515 Northcliffe Bivd
27440 Cortez Blvd
4445 Breakwater Blvd
235 Cobblestone Dr
4244 Mariner Blvd
12435 Spring Hill Dr
4411 Sterling Hill Bivd
5338 Freeport Dr
2340 Grand Pines Blvd
1300 Mariner Blvd
400 Wexford Blvd

City
Istachatta
Brooksville
Brooksville
Brooksville
Ridge Manor
Brooksville
Brooksville
Brooksville
Spring Hill

Spring Hill
Brooksville
Brooksville
Spring Hill
Spring Hill
Spring Hill
Brooksville
Brooksville
Spring Hill
Spring Hill
Hernando Beach
Brooksville
Spring Hill
Spring Hill
Brooksville
Spring Hill
Spring Hill
Spring Hill
Spring Hill
Spring Hill
Spring Hill
Spring Hill
Spring Hill
Spring Hill



