HERNANDO COUNTY POLLING LOCATIONS

Pct #	Polling Place	<u>Address</u>	City
1	Istachatta Community Center	16246 Lingle Rd	Istachatta
2	Eden Baptist Church	22308 Lake Lindsey Rd	Brooksville
4	Jerome Brown Community Center	99 Jerome Brown Pl	Brooksville
6	Faith Evangelical Presbyterian Church	200 Mt. Fair Ave	Brooksville
8	Ridge Manor Community Center	34240 Cortez Blvd	Ridge Manor
9	Spring Lake United Methodist Church	4191 Spring Lake Hwy	Brooksville
10	Grace World Outreach Church	20366 Cortez Blvd	Brooksville
12	Deerfield Clubhouse	15471 Atwater Dr	Brooksville
14	Brooksville Elks Lodge 2582 (formerly Suncoast Dance & Party)	13383 County Line Rd	Spring Hill
15	Holy Cross Lutheran Church	6193 Spring Hill Dr	Spring Hill
17,13	The Heather Community Center	9100 Nakoma Way	Brooksville
18,53	High Point Community Clubhouse	12249 Club House Rd	Brooksville
19	Grace Presbyterian Church	8375 Spring Hill Dr	Spring Hill
21	Fellowship Community Church	11250 Spring Hill Dr	Spring Hill
23	Forest Oaks Lutheran Church	8555 Forest Oaks Blvd	Spring Hill
24	Christian Church in the Wildwood	10051 Country Rd.	Brooksville
25	Brookridge Clubhouse	8151 Hampton St.	Brooksville
27	St. Joan of Arc Catholic Church	13485 Spring Hill Dr	Spring Hill
29	Dayspring Presbyterian Church	6000 Mariner Blvd	Spring Hill
30	Coast Guard Auxiliary Building	4340 Calienta St	Hernando Beach
31	True Holiness Church of Jesus Christ	15500 Wiscon Rd	Brooksville
33	Spring Hill Church of Christ	5456 Deltona Blvd	Spring Hill
34	Northcliffe Baptist Church	10515 Northcliffe Blvd	Spring Hill
36,37	Hillside Community Baptist Church	27440 Cortez Blvd	Brooksville
38	Regency Oaks Clubhouse	4445 Breakwater Blvd	Spring Hill
39	Spring Hill Calvary Church of the Nazarene	235 Cobblestone Dr	Spring Hill
40	Spring Hill United Church of Christ	4244 Mariner Blvd	Spring Hill
42	Family First Assembly	12435 Spring Hill Dr	Spring Hill
44	Sterling Hill Clubhouse (North)	4411 Sterling Hill Blvd	Spring Hill
46	Faith Evangelical Free Church	5338 Freeport Dr	Spring Hill
47, 35	Timber Pines Performing Arts Center	2340 Grand Pines Blvd	Spring Hill
48	YMCA of the Suncoast	1300 Mariner Blvd	Spring Hill
54	Wellington Clubhouse	400 Wexford Blvd	Spring Hill

Revised: 9/16/2014 15:00